Name

Grade/Classroom

MONDAY

Orders are due by

Monday, August 19t"

Billed Monthly via FACTS

Nathan’s Hot Dogs
& Mac & Cheese

5

12

19

26

TUESDAY

Full Lunch $5.00
Just Milk $.50
Snacks are cash only

13

20

27
Walking Tacos

WEDNESDAY

fruit veggie

*One option served each day*

7/
14
21
First Day of School
Smash Burgers
& Tater Tots
28

Popcorn Chicken
& Mashed Potatoes

THURSDAY

15

22
Pasta with Meatballs
& Garlic Breadsticks

29
Cheese or Pepperoni Pizza
& a Special Treat
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FRIDAY

2

9
16
23

French Toast Sticks
& Sausage

30

Chicken Tenders
& Waffles



